
Eng Math Science SST Total

1 BANT/07/260 SUBHAM PEDA
SENDTIRA N.U.P.S., 

BONTH
05/03/2007 MALE GENERAL 11 13 11 11 46

2 BANT/07/104
SHAKTI SANKAR 

SATAPATHY

S.S.V.M., AGARPADA, 

BONTH
26/02/2006 MALE GENERAL 9 13 12 10 44

3 BANT/07/155 SUBHAJIT LENKA

CHARU CHANDRA 

ENGLISH MEDIUM 

SCHOOL, BONTH

19/11/2005 MALE GENERAL 13 11 11 8 43

4 BANT/07/191 SATYA PRAKASH PEDA
SENDTIRA N.U.P.S., 

BONTH
31/08/2006 MALE GENERAL 12 12 11 8 43

5 BANT/07/032 RAJ KUMAR SAHU
S.S.V.M, MITRAPUR, 

NILGIRI, BALASORE
29/11/2006 MALE GENERAL 12 11 9 11 43

6 BANT/07/001 MRUTYUNJAYA GHADIA
BAULIMANI M.E. 

SCHOOL, BHADRAK
11/12/2006 MALE GENERAL 12 13 10 8 43

7 BANT/07/145 SUBHAM SAHOO BINJHA N.U.P.S., BONTH 10/04/2007 MALE GENERAL 12 11 12 8 43

8 BANT/07/010 SOURAV KUMAR ROUT

CHARU CHANDRA 

ENGLISH MEDIUM 

SCHOOL, BONTH

27/07/2005 MALE GENERAL 12 9 11 10 42

9 BANT/07/242 SWADHIN KUMAR NAYAK
TODANGA NODAL U.P. 

SCHOOL, BONTH
15/08/2006 MALE GENERAL 11 11 11 9 42

10 BANT/07/240 JAGANNATH BARIK
B.B. NODAL U.P.SCHOOL, 

PADHANPADA, BONTH
23/06/2006 MALE GENERAL 10 10 13 7 40

11 BANT/07/202 DIBYA RANJAN PADHI
NAAMI NODAL U.P.S., 

B.POKHARI
27/06/2006 MALE GENERAL 11 10 11 8 40
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12 BANT/07/011 SMRUTI SANDIPTA SETHY
MADHIALI PROJECT U.P. 

SCHOOL, B.POKHARI
22/11/2006 FEMALE SC 11 11 8 9 39

13 BANT/07/017 BIBHU RANJAN MALLICK S.S.V.M., BONTH 31/12/2006 MALE GENERAL 9 9 11 10 39

14 BANT/07/003 RASHMI RANJAN DHAL
ANDHIA NODAL U.P. 

SCHOOL, BONTH
16/02/2007 MALE GENERAL 9 11 10 9 39

15 BANT/07/020 MANOGYAN KAR SHARMA

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 

SISHU MANDIR, 

NIMAPADA, BONTH

26/02/2007 FEMALE GENERAL 11 7 10 11 39

16 BANT/07/149 SANJEEB BEHERA
NEHERU UCHA VID. 

GANIJANG, BONTH
06/01/2007 MALE GENERAL 11 11 10 6 38

17 BANT/07/137
DIBYA PRAKASHINEE 

NAYAK
S.S.V.M., BONTH 04/03/2007 FEMALE SC 10 7 10 11 38

18 BANT/07/259 SIBAPRASAD MAJHI
S.S.V.M., RAJENDRAPUR, 

B.POKHARI
22/05/2007 MALE SC 8 11 12 7 38

19 BANT/07/096 HARAPRIYA DASH

GOVT. GIRLS' HIGH 

SCHOOL, AGARPADA, 

BONTH

15/07/2007 FEMALE GENERAL 10 11 10 7 38

20 BANT/07/215 PRAYASH KUMAR NAYAK
S.S.V.M., RAJENDRAPUR, 

B.POKHARI
14/11/2006 MALE GENERAL 10 10 10 7 37

21 BANT/07/219 SOYAMSHREE PATRA S.S.V.M., BONTH 23/11/2006 FEMALE GENERAL 10 8 12 7 37

22 BANT/07/225 SUNIL BISWAL
SENDTIRA N.U.P.S., 

BONTH
23/11/2006 MALE GENERAL 11 9 9 8 37

23 BANT/07/223 SUBHALAXMI NAYAK

GIRIDHARI PANDA 

UCHHA VIDYAPITHA, 

B.POKHARI

30/03/2007 FEMALE GENERAL 8 8 11 10 37
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24 BANT/07/255 RANJITA NAYAK
BANTALA NODAL U.P. 

SCHOOL, BONTH
30/04/2006 MALE GENERAL 5 12 10 9 36

25 BANT/07/151 AYUSRANJAN BEHERA
SADHANA VIDYA 

MANDIR, NILOK, BONTH
15/05/2006 MALE GENERAL 10 8 10 8 36

26 BANT/07/220
AMRIT ASHUTOSH 

KHANDEI

SENDTIRA N.U.P.S., 

BONTH
14/07/2006 MALE GENERAL 12 9 8 7 36

27 BANT/07/217 SUVAM SAMAL
EKADISHI U.P.M.E. 

SCHOOL, BONTH
23/08/2006 MALE GENERAL 7 8 11 10 36

28 BANT/07/254 TRUPTI RANJAN ROUT
BANTALA NODAL U.P. 

SCHOOL, BONTH
06/10/2006 MALE GENERAL 5 12 10 9 36

29 BANT/07/054
STHITAPRAJNA SOUMIK 

POHI

S.S.S.M., KENDUAPADA, 

BONTH
06/11/2006 MALE GENERAL 12 10 9 5 36

30 BANT/07/033 LIZARANI JENA

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 

SISHU MANDIR, 

NIMAPADA, BONTH

31/01/2007 FEMALE SC 9 9 10 8 36

31 BANT/07/138 ASHUTOSH SAHU S.S.V.M., BONTH 11/03/2007 MALE GENERAL 9 7 10 10 36

32 BANT/07/197 HIMANSU SEKHAR PANDA

SRI AUROBINDO 

PURNANGA SIKSHYA 

KENDRA, DOLAPADI, 

01/06/2006 MALE GENERAL 9 8 9 9 35

33 BANT/07/183 SUBHRAJYOTI JENA S.S.V.M., BONTH 22/06/2006 FEMALE SC 9 10 9 7 35

34 BANT/07/163
GURUPRASAD DASH 

ADHIKARI

S.S.V.M., AGARPADA, 

BONTH
16/11/2006 MALE GENERAL 7 8 10 10 35

35 BANT/07/162
PRATYUSHA 

PRIYADARSANI PRUSTY

K. MOHANTYPADA 

U.G.M.E. SCHOOL, BONTH
20/12/2006 FEMALE GENERAL 8 7 11 9 35
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36 BANT/07/246 PRATIMA SETHI

SAROJINE NODAL 

U.P.M.E. SCHOOL, 

PURIPADA

12/01/2007 FEMALE SC 12 8 8 7 35

37 BANT/07/208 AJIT KUMAR JENA
S.S.V.M, RAJENDRAPUR, 

B.POKHARI
26/01/2007 MALE GENERAL 8 7 10 10 35

38 BANT/07/241 SUBHRALAXMI JENA
NAAMI NODAL U.P.S., 

B.POKHARI
05/03/2007 FEMALE GENERAL 10 8 9 8 35

39 BANT/07/126 P. SUPRANGYA JENA S.S.V.M., BONTH 10/03/2007 FEMALE GENERAL 9 5 11 10 35

40 BANT/07/159 OM PRAKASH SAHU
BALIPUR P.U.P. SCHOOL, 

BONTH
19/03/2007 MALE GENERAL 7 10 11 7 35

41 BANT/07/247 SAGAR SANGAM BARIK
AKHUAPADA U.G.M.E. 

SCHOOL, B.POKHARI
02/04/2006 MALE GENERAL 11 9 7 7 34

42 BANT/07/048 RUDRA NARAYAN PANI
TIHIDI SHISHU VIDYA 

MANDIR, TIHIDI
29/09/2006 MALE GENERAL 9 9 8 8 34

43 BANT/07/070 JAGANNATH MANDAL
NRI INTERNATIONAL 

SCHOOL, BHADRAK
23/12/2006 MALE GENERAL 12 9 9 4 34

44 BANT/07/148
PRAGNYA PARAMITA 

SAMAL
R.N. BARAPADA, BONTH 03/02/2007 FEMALE GENERAL 7 9 11 7 34

45 BANT/07/058 BEDANTA KAUSHIK DASH
K.C.V.M., AGARPADA, 

BONTH
16/02/2007 MALE GENERAL 11 9 7 7 34

46 BANT/07/136 SUBHASHREE JENA
NIRANJAN M.E. SCHOOL, 

BONTH
18/08/2007 FEMALE SC 10 6 10 8 34

47 BANT/07/006 SAI AKSHYA NAYAK

CHARU CHANDRA 

ENGLISH MEDIUM 

SCHOOL, BONTH

19/09/2005 MALE GENERAL 10 7 10 6 33
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48 BANT/07/103 SUGYANI DAS

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 

SISHU MANDIR, 

NIMAPADA, BONTH

06/02/2006 FEMALE GENERAL 11 9 7 6 33

49 BANT/07/226 RAHUL NANDA
ROYAL RES. HIGH 

SCHOOL, BHADRAK
04/06/2006 MALE GENERAL 10 6 9 8 33

50 BANT/07/238 NAMRATA SAHU
TILLO NODAL HIGH 

SCHOOL, TILLO, BONTH
03/08/2006 FEMALE GENERAL 6 10 9 8 33

51 BANT/07/049
SHREEYA SHALINI 

SENAPATI

S.S.V.M., RAJENDRAPUR, 

B.POKHARI
27/09/2006 FEMALE GENERAL 6 10 10 7 33

52 BANT/07/115 SAMBIT KHUNTIA S.S.V.M., BONTH 15/11/2006 MALE GENERAL 5 10 8 10 33

53 BANT/07/141 SUBHANKAR SAMAL
MAHATAB U.P.M.E. 

SCHOOL, BONTH
09/01/2007 MALE GENERAL 10 7 9 7 33

54 BANT/07/186
ARCHITA PRIYADARSHINI 

ROUT
S.S.V.M., BONTH 08/03/2007 FEMALE GENERAL 8 8 9 8 33

55 BANT/07/143 HRITISHREE BHOI
MAHATAB U.P.M.E. 

SCHOOL, BONTH
30/03/2007 MALE GENERAL 8 8 11 6 33

56 BANT/07/089 HRUDANANDA SAHOO
KALAPAHADA U.P.M.E. 

SCHOOL, BONTH
08/04/2007 MALE GENERAL 10 9 7 7 33

57 BANT/07/094 R JYOTIRMAYEE BISWAL
TUNDA U.G.M.E. SCHOOL, 

BONTH
24/07/2007 FEMALE GENERAL 12 5 9 7 33

58 BANT/07/245 SAKTI SAMBHUTA PADHI
S.S.S.M., KENDUAPADA, 

BONTH
09/02/2006 FEMALE GENERAL 12 8 7 5 32

59 BANT/07/131 BHAGYALAXMI JENA

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 

SISHU MANDIR, 

NIMAPADA, BONTH

23/02/2006 FEMALE GENERAL 7 6 10 9 32
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60 BANT/07/101
PRANGYA PARAMITA 

SAHOO

S.S.V.M., AGARPADA, 

BONTH
28/02/2006 FEMALE GENERAL 9 6 10 7 32

61 BANT/07/014 SWAPNESWAR SAHU S.S.V.M., BONTH 14/03/2006 MALE GENERAL 9 6 11 6 32

62 BANT/07/106
SHWETA SNIGDHA 

SATAPATHY

S.S.V.M., AGARPADA, 

BONTH
24/05/2006 FEMALE GENERAL 9 8 9 6 32

63 BANT/07/123 SUBHALAXMI SETHI
S.N. NODAL DANDO, 

BONTH
15/09/2006 FEMALE SC 10 7 10 5 32

64 BANT/07/235 SHUSCHISMITA SWAIN
GADACHANDI U.G.M.E.S., 

BONTH
19/10/2006 FEMALE GENERAL 9 7 8 8 32

65 BANT/07/258 KAMAL KANTA SETHI
SARASWATI S. BIDYA 

MANDIR, BONTH
17/12/2006 MALE SC 9 5 7 11 32

66 BANT/07/016 PRAVANJAN SWAIN

SRI AUROBINDO 

PURNANGA SIKSHYA 

KENDRA, DOLAPADI, 

01/03/2007 MALE GENERAL 10 8 7 7 32

67 BANT/07/035 UMESH SWAIN

B.C.U.P. (M.E.) SCHOOL, 

ORALI, HATADIHI, 

KEONJHAR

17/05/2007 MALE GENERAL 7 6 9 10 32

68 BANT/07/056 BHAGYALAXMI BEHERA
G.P.M.E. SCHOOL, 

ERENDEI, BONTH
11/05/2006 FEMALE GENERAL 10 7 8 6 31

69 BANT/07/122 OM SHREE SUVAM JENA
EKADISHI U.P.M.E. 

SCHOOL, BONTH
31/07/2006 MALE GENERAL 8 6 11 6 31

70 BANT/07/243 SOUMYA RANJAN KANDI S.S.V.M., BONTH 08/08/2006 MALE SC 10 5 7 9 31

71 BANT/07/236 MONALISA NAYAK
GADACHANDI U.G.M.E.S., 

BONTH
24/08/2006 FEMALE GENERAL 6 8 9 8 31
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72 BANT/07/147 PURNIMA BARIK BINJHA N.U.P.S., BONTH 06/10/2006 FEMALE GENERAL 7 8 10 6 31

73 BANT/07/105 PRIYABRATA PADHI
S.S.V.M., AGARPADA, 

BONTH
06/11/2006 MALE GENERAL 7 9 8 7 31

74 BANT/07/170 JAGYASENI PANIGRAHI

J.K. NODAL U.P.S. 

SCHOOL, ODANGA, 

BONTH

08/11/2006 FEMALE GENERAL 8 7 10 6 31

75 BANT/07/113 SAROJ NAYAK

RADHANAGAR 

BARAPADA NODAL U.P. 

SCHOOL, BONTH

08/01/2007 MALE GENERAL 7 7 10 7 31

76 BANT/07/204 AMRITA NAYAK
S.S.V.M., AGARPADA, 

BONTH
22/02/2007 FEMALE GENERAL 9 7 9 6 31

77 BANT/07/231
SWAYAM SAMPURNA 

SETHY

TODANGA NODAL U.P. 

SCHOOL, BONTH
05/03/2007 FEMALE SC 7 7 9 8 31

78 BANT/07/144 BIJAY BALLAV BEHERA
MAHATAB U.P.M.E. 

SCHOOL, BONTH
13/03/2007 MALE GENERAL 9 6 10 6 31

79 BANT/07/256
RAJASHREE RAJALAXMI 

BARIK

TUNDA U.G.M.E. SCHOOL, 

BONTH
15/03/2007 FEMALE GENERAL 7 8 8 8 31

80 BANT/07/127 DEBASISH PANDA
S.S.V.M., RAJENDRAPUR, 

B.POKHARI
31/05/2007 MALE GENERAL 5 5 11 10 31

81 BANT/07/175
DIBYANDEBA 

JYOTIRMAYEE SAMAL
S.S.V.M., BONTH 24/05/2005 MALE GENERAL 7 7 9 7 30

82 BANT/07/158
MANISHA PRIYADARSINI 

NAYAK

PURUSANDHA NODAL 

U.P. SCHOOL, BONTH
07/08/2005 FEMALE GENERAL 4 9 9 8 30

83 BANT/07/194 OM PRAKASH SAMAL
EKADISHI U.P.M.E. 

SCHOOL, BONTH
19/02/2006 MALE GENERAL 10 6 9 5 30
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84 BANT/07/004 HIMANSHU PALEI
SANKHULA NODAL U.P. 

SCHOOL, B.POKHARI
04/05/2006 MALE GENERAL 8 7 9 6 30

85 BANT/07/230 BISWA BHARATI ROUT
RAINTIRA NODAL U.P.S., 

BONTH
02/08/2006 FEMALE GENERAL 9 9 7 5 30

86 BANT/07/079 SMRUTIREKHA JENA
SK. AJO U.P.M.E. SCHOOL, 

BONTH
02/02/2007 FEMALE SC 6 8 8 8 30

87 BANT/07/098 SUBHANKAR SAHU S.S.V.M. BONTH 21/02/2007 MALE GENERAL 5 9 8 8 30

88 BANT/07/222 ASHAS PANDA
BANAPINJARA P.U.P.S., 

BONTH
02/03/2007 FEMALE GENERAL 8 8 9 5 30

89 BANT/07/167 BISWARANJAN SAHU

J.K. NODAL U.P.S. 

SCHOOL, ODANGA, 

BONTH

06/04/2007 MALE GENERAL 9 8 7 6 30

90 BANT/07/112 RAJAT KUMAR BISWAL
BALIPUR P.U.P. SCHOOL, 

BONTH
15/06/2007 MALE GENERAL 8 6 9 7 30

91 BANT/07/018 PARTHA SARATHI BISWAL

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 

SISHU MANDIR, 

NIMAPADA, BONTH

18/09/2005 MALE GENERAL
VISUAL 

IMPAIR
8 6 10 5 29

92 BANT/07/156 BINAPANI JENA
SENDTIRA N.U.P.S., 

BONTH
19/04/2006 FEMALE SC 7 4 12 6 29

93 BANT/07/211 SATYARANJAN JENA
S.S.V.M, RAJENDRAPUR, 

B.POKHARI
25/11/2006 MALE GENERAL 7 10 7 5 29

94 BANT/07/206 INDRAJIT NANDA
BEGANA PROJECT U.P. 

SCHOOL, BONTH
07/01/2007 MALE GENERAL 6 8 9 6 29

95 BANT/07/118 SUBHASMITA NAYAK
SANKHULA NODAL U.P. 

SCHOOL, B.POKHARI
15/01/2007 FEMALE GENERAL 7 4 10 8 29
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96 BANT/07/229 SANJUKTA GIRI
GOPALPUR UGME 

SCHOOL, BONTH
10/02/2007 FEMALE GENERAL 12 8 6 3 29

97 BANT/07/013 SATYAJIT SAHOO

CHARU CHANDRA 

ENGLISH MEDIUM 

SCHOOL, BONTH

05/11/2005 MALE GENERAL 12 5 9 2 28

98 BANT/07/180
SATYAPRAKASH 

SENAPATI

S.S.S.M., KENDUAPADA, 

BONTH
03/06/2006 MALE GENERAL 7 7 8 6 28

99 BANT/07/237 PRATYUSHA SWAIN
GADACHANDI U.G.M.E.S., 

BONTH
07/07/2006 MALE GENERAL 4 4 10 10 28

100 BANT/07/212 SUNAYANA ACHARYA

RADHAKRISHNA JEW 

U.P.M.E., 

NARASINGHAPUR, 

16/09/2006 FEMALE GENERAL 7 7 7 7 28

101 BANT/07/214 LIZARANI JENA

RADHAKRISHNA JEW 

U.P.M.E., 

NARASINGHAPUR, 

30/10/2006 FEMALE SC 5 9 8 6 28

102 BANT/07/134 BIJAYINI DAS
SANKHULA NODAL U.P. 

SCHOOL, B.POKHARI
11/11/2006 FEMALE GENERAL 9 5 7 7 28

103 BANT/07/100 BISWORANJAN SAHOO
EKADISHI U.P.M.E. 

SCHOOL, BONTH
16/11/2006 MALE GENERAL 7 7 6 8 28

104 BANT/07/108 SMRUTI RANJAN OJHA
ANDHIA NODAL U.P. 

SCHOOL, BONTH
23/12/2006 MALE GENERAL 8 5 9 6 28

105 BANT/07/124 SUNITA RANI SAHU S.S.V.M., BONTH 19/02/2007 FEMALE GENERAL 8 5 9 6 28

106 BANT/07/152 PANKAJ KUMAR DAS
SANKHULA NODAL U.P. 

SCHOOL, B.POKHARI
25/02/2007 MALE GENERAL 6 9 9 4 28

107 BANT/07/189 SATYARANJAN PANI S.S.V.M., BONTH 18/03/2007 MALE GENERAL 8 4 8 8 28
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108 BANT/07/002 SONALIKA BISWAL
BEGANA PROJECT U.P. 

SCHOOL, BONTH
01/04/2007 FEMALE GENERAL 4 6 9 9 28

109 BANT/07/178 ANKITA MAJHI
S.S.V.M., MANJURI ROAD, 

B.POKHARI
05/10/2005 FEMALE SC 5 6 9 7 27

110 BANT/07/012 ARNAV MAZUMDAR

CHARU CHANDRA 

ENGLISH MEDIUM 

SCHOOL, BONTH

23/03/2006 MALE GENERAL 11 5 5 6 27

111 BANT/07/077 SATYAM PANDA
G.P.M.E. SCHOOL, 

ERENDEI, BONTH
25/03/2006 MALE GENERAL 7 6 8 6 27

112 BANT/07/248 GOUTAM DAS
S.B.D. INTERNATIONAL 

SCHOOL, BHADRAK
28/03/2006 MALE GENERAL 9 7 3 8 27

113 BANT/07/031 INDRAJIT PUHAN
MANGULI M.E. SCHOOL, 

BONTH
29/04/2006 MALE GENERAL 7 8 6 6 27

114 BANT/07/216
CM SUSHREE ADYASHA 

NAYAK

CHARU CHANDRA 

ENGLISH MEDIUM 

SCHOOL, BONTH

15/07/2006 FEMALE GENERAL 9 7 6 5 27

115 BANT/07/039 SRABANEE PATI S.S.V.M., BONTH 04/08/2006 FEMALE GENERAL 7 8 7 5 27

116 BANT/07/080 TANUSHREE MAHAKUD
SK. AJO U.P.M.E. SCHOOL, 

BONTH
09/09/2006 FEMALE GENERAL 7 7 7 6 27

117 BANT/07/027
DIBYA BHARATI 

SENAPATI

SADHANA VIDYA 

MANDIR, NILOK, BONTH
11/09/2006 FEMALE GENERAL 5 5 9 8 27

118 BANT/07/185 PRASANT KUMAR SAHU
TILLO NODAL HIGH 

SCHOOL, TILLO, BONTH
25/09/2006 MALE GENERAL 7 5 8 7 27

119 BANT/07/125 SUBHAM TRIPATHY
KHAGESWAR M.E. 

SCHOOL, BONTH
06/11/2006 MALE GENERAL 5 5 10 7 27
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120 BANT/07/157
PRAGYAN PRAMODINI 

SETHI

SENDTIRA N.U.P.S., 

BONTH
13/11/2006 FEMALE SC 6 7 8 6 27

121 BANT/07/047 ADYASHA MOHAPATRA
NIRANJAN U.P.M.E. 

SCHOOL, BONTH
21/01/2007 FEMALE GENERAL 9 7 8 3 27

122 BANT/07/201 HIMADRI TANAYA PADHI
NAAMI NODAL U.P.S., 

B.POKHARI
01/02/2007 FEMALE GENERAL 7 6 8 6 27

123 BANT/07/169 INSA IPSITA PANDA

J.K. NODAL U.P.S. 

SCHOOL, ODANGA, 

BONTH

14/02/2007 FEMALE GENERAL 9 8 6 4 27

124 BANT/07/135 NANDA KISHORE DAS
MADHIALI PROJECT U.P. 

SCHOOL, B.POKHARI
15/02/2007 MALE GENERAL 7 4 10 6 27

125 BANT/07/116 BISWASMITA NAYAK

JIVARAM VIDYAPITHA 

NODAL U.P. SCHOOL, 

BHADRAK

26/02/2007 FEMALE GENERAL 7 6 10 4 27

126 BANT/07/160 SMRUTI SONALI PATRA

SRI AUROBINDO 

PURNANGA SIKSHYA 

KENDRA, DOLAPADI, 

03/03/2007 FEMALE GENERAL 5 5 7 10 27

127 BANT/07/132 SWATI SUCHISMITA NATH
MAHATAB M.E. SCHOOL, 

BONTH
08/03/2007 FEMALE GENERAL 9 8 6 4 27

128 BANT/07/146 ADYA PRAKASH BAI BINJHA N.U.P.S., BONTH 12/03/2007 MALE GENERAL 7 4 8 8 27

129 BANT/07/182 IPSITA SAHU
GIRIDHARI U.P.M.E. 

SCHOOL, BONTH
16/03/2007 FEMALE GENERAL 7 8 5 7 27

130 BANT/07/210 LIPSA PRADHAN 
SENDTIRA N.U.P.S., 

BONTH
03/04/2007 FEMALE GENERAL 6 4 10 7 27

131 BANT/07/187 SUBHASMITA NAYAK

ANCHALIKA S.V.G.A., 

CHINGUDIPUR, 

BHADRAK

22/05/2007 FEMALE GENERAL 9 7 7 4 27
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132 BANT/07/261 SUBHASMITA BISWAL
SENDTIRA N.U.P.S., 

BONTH
31/05/2007 FEMALE GENERAL 6 8 8 5 27

133 BANT/07/190 DILLAN CHANDRA SAHOO
HARIHAR NODAL U.P. 

SCHOOL, BONTH
30/07/2007 MALE GENERAL 7 8 7 5 27

134 BANT/07/203
MANOJ KUMAR 

CHANDRAY
S.S.V.M., BONTH 25/04/2005 MALE SC 6 6 6 8 26

135 BANT/07/207 PRAKASH KUMAR SAHOO
BEGANA PROJECT U.P. 

SCHOOL, BONTH
06/01/2006 MALE GENERAL 6 8 6 6 26

136 BANT/07/095
SATYAM SUBHASHISH 

SETHI

TUNDA U.G.M.E. SCHOOL, 

BONTH
10/05/2006 MALE SC 9 6 6 5 26

137 BANT/07/057
PRANGYA PARAMITA 

JENA

G.P.M.E. SCHOOL, 

ERENDEI, BONTH
28/08/2006 FEMALE GENERAL 4 7 8 7 26

138 BANT/07/008 SUVAM KUMAR JENA
SADHANA VIDYA 

MANDIR, NILOK, BONTH
09/10/2006 MALE GENERAL 4 7 8 7 26

139 BANT/07/252 GITANJALI BEHERA
NAAMI NODAL U.P.S., 

B.POKHARI
31/10/2006 FEMALE GENERAL 6 6 9 5 26

140 BANT/07/022
PRIYANKA PRIYADARSANI 

ROUT

TARAGO NODAL. U.P.S., 

BONTH
23/11/2006 FEMALE GENERAL 4 6 10 6 26

141 BANT/07/090 ABHINASH PARIDA
KUMBHAKARAL U.P.M.E. 

SCHOOL, BONTH
05/12/2006 MALE GENERAL 5 9 7 5 26

142 BANT/07/068 SUSHREE PAYAL PRUSTY

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 

SISHU MANDIR, 

NIMAPADA, BONTH

15/12/2006 FEMALE GENERAL 6 5 7 8 26

143 BANT/07/087 SIMAN JENA
GIRIDHARI U.P.M.E. 

SCHOOL, BONTH
19/01/2007 MALE SC 5 5 9 7 26
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144 BANT/07/021 SUBHADRA BISWAL
SENDTIRA N.U.P.S., 

BONTH
25/02/2007 FEMALE GENERAL 5 6 9 6 26

145 BANT/07/046
PRADYUMNA KUMAR 

PATI

CHARU CHANDRA 

ENGLISH MEDIUM 

SCHOOL, BONTH

16/07/2005 MALE GENERAL 10 3 8 4 25

146 BANT/07/028 LOHITAKSHYA NAYAK
SANKHULA NODAL U.P. 

SCHOOL, B.POKHARI
13/01/2006 MALE GENERAL 6 4 7 8 25

147 BANT/07/129 SONALI JENA
GIRIDHARI U.P.M.E. 

SCHOOL, BONTH
06/06/2006 FEMALE SC 2 5 9 9 25

148 BANT/07/038 LAXMIPRIYA MOHANTY S.S.V.M., BONTH 14/06/2006 FEMALE GENERAL 7 4 7 7 25

149 BANT/07/253 JANUSHREE PADHI
NAAMI NODAL U.P.S., 

B.POKHARI
23/07/2006 FEMALE GENERAL 6 5 8 6 25

150 BANT/07/249 BISWARUPA NAYAK
SIALIA NODAL HIGH 

SCHOOL
24/07/2006 FEMALE GENERAL 8 3 8 6 25

151 BANT/07/198 OM PRAKASH DASH
SADHANA VIDYA 

MANDIR, NILOK, BONTH
29/10/2006 MALE GENERAL 8 2 8 7 25

152 BANT/07/111 RUBI PANDA
SIALIA NODAL HIGH 

SCHOOL
26/11/2006 FEMALE GENERAL 9 7 4 5 25

153 BANT/07/082 SUMAN KALYAN NANDA
DHABALAGIRI U.G.M.E. 

SCHOOL, B.POKHARI
09/12/2006 MALE GENERAL 8 4 9 4 25

154 BANT/07/172 LIZARANI MALLIK

J.K. NODAL U.P.S. 

SCHOOL, ODANGA, 

BONTH

20/12/2006 FEMALE GENERAL 6 4 10 5 25

155 BANT/07/121 SUSHREE SANGITA NAYAK
GIRIDHARI U.P.M.E. 

SCHOOL, BONTH
06/01/2007 FEMALE GENERAL 5 8 6 6 25
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156 BANT/07/085 DIBYAJYOTI ROUT
KANTIA NODAL U.P. 

SCHOOL, BONTH
08/01/2007 MALE GENERAL 7 6 6 6 25

157 BANT/07/173 JYOTIREKHA PARIHARI

J.K. NODAL U.P.S. 

SCHOOL, ODANGA, 

BONTH

07/02/2007 FEMALE GENERAL 7 5 7 6 25

158 BANT/07/015 DURGESH SAHOO
MANJULA MANJARI 

S.S.V.M., BHADRAK
14/03/2007 MALE GENERAL 4 6 8 7 25

159 BANT/07/078 SUBHASMITA MAHAKUD
SK. AJO U.P.M.E. SCHOOL, 

BONTH
19/03/2007 FEMALE GENERAL 7 5 4 9 25

160 BANT/07/140 SHUBHAM NAYAK
SANKHULA NODAL U.P. 

SCHOOL, B.POKHARI
26/02/2006 MALE GENERAL 8 3 7 6 24

161 BANT/07/179
DIPTI PRAKASH 

SATAPATHY

AKHUAPADA U.G.M.E. 

SCHOOL, B.POKHARI
10/03/2006 MALE GENERAL 5 5 9 5 24

162 BANT/07/072
PRANGYA PRIYADARSANI 

KHANDEI

CHHANCHINA U.G.M.E. 

SCHOOL, B.POKHARI
13/07/2006 FEMALE GENERAL 6 5 5 8 24

163 BANT/07/075 SUBRAT NAYAK

ST. XAVIER HIGH 

SCHOOL, BASANTIA, 

BONTH

13/08/2006 MALE GENERAL 8 4 5 7 24

164 BANT/07/037 ARCHANA PANDA

BADARAMPAS U.P.M.E. 

SCHOOL, HATADIHI, 

KEONJHAR

30/08/2006 FEMALE GENERAL 7 7 5 5 24

165 BANT/07/199 OM PRAKASH PALEI S.S.V.M., BONTH 16/12/2006 MALE GENERAL 4 5 9 6 24

166 BANT/07/174 PUSPITA SAHU
G.P.M.E. SCHOOL, 

ERENDEI, BONTH
21/02/2007 FEMALE GENERAL 5 6 7 6 24

167 BANT/07/066 LIZARANI PRADHAN

BUDHIJAGULAI NODAL 

U.P. SCHOOL, BIRIDIHI, 

BONTH

10/03/2007 FEMALE GENERAL 2 7 8 7 24
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168 BANT/07/053 SOURAV SOUMYA JENA

CHARITIRA 

KAJIPOKHARI PRIMARY 

SCHOOL, BONTH

02/04/2007 MALE GENERAL 4 5 7 8 24

169 BANT/07/161 AMIT KUMAR PRUSTI

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 

SISHU MANDIR, 

`TODANGA, BONTH

21/05/2008 MALE GENERAL 8 5 7 4 24

170 BANT/07/117 DIBYA RANJAN BISWAL
SATYA SAI BIDYA BIHAR, 

BHADRAK
25/04/2005 MALE GENERAL 10 4 5 4 23

171 BANT/07/052 DEEPAK KUMAR JENA
S.S.V.M, BARAPADA, 

BONTH
01/11/2005 MALE GENERAL 6 4 7 6 23

172 BANT/07/200 BABUL KUMAR BEHERA
BACHAPAN ACADEMY 

INT. SCHOOL, BONTH
19/11/2005 MALE GENERAL 9 3 6 5 23

173 BANT/07/060 DEBASISH NAYAK
S.S.M., AGARPADA, 

BONTH
26/04/2006 MALE GENERAL 3 5 7 8 23

174 BANT/07/051 GOURANGA SETHI

RADHANAGAR 

BARAPADA NODAL U.P. 

SCHOOL, BONTH

14/09/2006 MALE SC 8 5 6 4 23

175 BANT/07/177
SUBHANSU SEKHAR 

SETHY

S.S.V.M., MULAPAL, 

B.POKHARI
14/10/2006 MALE SC 8 4 8 3 23

176 BANT/07/184 SRUTIREKHA SETHI S.S.V.M., BONTH 01/11/2006 FEMALE SC 4 4 7 8 23

177 BANT/07/092
SAMIKSHYA SAMARPITA 

SETHI

TUNDA U.G.M.E. SCHOOL, 

BONTH
19/12/2006 FEMALE SC 8 3 8 4 23

178 BANT/07/042 SIBASUNDAR JENA
SK. AJO U.P.M.E. SCHOOL, 

BONTH
03/01/2007 MALE SC 6 3 7 7 23

179 BANT/07/007 SAMBIT SUMAN NAYAK
MAHATAB M.E. SCHOOL, 

BONTH
05/03/2007 MALE GENERAL 8 3 6 6 23
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180 BANT/07/130 SUBHANKAR BARIK

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 

SISHU MANDIR, 

NIMAPADA, BONTH

06/03/2007 MALE GENERAL 8 3 6 6 23

181 BANT/07/110 SATYASHREE NAYAK

CHARU CHANDRA 

ENGLISH MEDIUM 

SCHOOL, BONTH

07/06/2005 MALE GENERAL 10 3 4 5 22

182 BANT/07/224 RABINDRA SETHI
SENDTIRA N.U.P.S., 

BONTH
03/01/2006 MALE SC 4 5 6 7 22

183 BANT/07/025 SHAKTIKANTA DWIBEDY
SADHANA VIDYA 

MANDIR, NILOK, BONTH
19/08/2006 MALE GENERAL 6 2 8 6 22

184 BANT/07/166
GYANARANJAN SING 

TAPAN

SANDADO N.U.P.S., 

BONTH
01/10/2006 MALE ST 5 6 7 4 22

185 BANT/07/050 AYUSHMAN JENA

RADHANAGAR 

BARAPADA NODAL U.P. 

SCHOOL, BONTH

13/10/2006 MALE SC 4 5 8 5 22

186 BANT/07/176 JYOTIRMAYEE SAHOO
BADABANASTA U.G.M.E. 

SCHOOL, B.POKHARI
05/01/2007 FEMALE GENERAL 7 6 5 4 22

187 BANT/07/188 RAJESH KUMAR ROUT
TARAGO NODAL. U.P.S., 

BONTH
09/01/2007 MALE GENERAL 2 6 8 6 22

188 BANT/07/205 SHIBA SANKAR SAHOO
BEGANA PROJECT U.P. 

SCHOOL, BONTH
27/09/2007 MALE GENERAL 5 4 9 4 22

189 BANT/07/026 KIRAN PANDA
SADHANA VIDYA 

MANDIR, NILOK, BONTH
02/05/2006 FEMALE GENERAL 4 4 5 8 21

190 BANT/07/250 OM PRAKASH SETHI

CHARU CHANDRA 

ENGLISH MEDIUM 

SCHOOL, BONTH

23/06/2006 MALE SC 9 4 5 3 21

191 BANT/07/196 JUBARAJ PARIDA
MAHATAB U.P.M.E. 

SCHOOL, BONTH
28/06/2006 MALE GENERAL 6 7 6 2 21
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192 BANT/07/150 MADHURI PANDA

CHARU CHANDRA 

ENGLISH MEDIUM 

SCHOOL, BONTH

29/06/2006 FEMALE GENERAL 10 4 6 1 21

193 BANT/07/209 PRITIKANTA SAHOO
MAKARESWAR NODAL. 

U.P. SCHOOL, BHADRAK
14/01/2007 MALE GENERAL 5 3 7 6 21

194 BANT/07/133 JYOTI RANJAN NAYAK S.S.V.M., BONTH 05/02/2007 MALE GENERAL 5 5 6 5 21

195 BANT/07/102 SUBIMAL KUMAR DAS
D.P.S. VIDYAPEETH, 

RANDIA, BHADRAK
06/02/2007 MALE GENERAL 10 1 5 5 21

196 BANT/07/153 JANGYA SENI KHILAR
KRUPASINDHU HIGH 

SCHOOL, BONTH
14/02/2007 FEMALE GENERAL 5 5 5 6 21

197 BANT/07/023 ARPITA SAHU
CHHANCHINA U.G.M.E. 

SCHOOL, B.POKHARI
17/02/2007 FEMALE GENERAL 5 3 7 6 21

198 BANT/07/036 ANKITA SWAIN

B.C.U.P. (M.E.) SCHOOL, 

ORALI, HATADIHI, 

KEONJHAR

31/03/2007 FEMALE GENERAL 4 4 8 5 21

199 BANT/07/088 MAITRI PANDA
SANKHULA NODAL U.P. 

SCHOOL, B.POKHARI
03/04/2007 FEMALE GENERAL 6 3 7 5 21

200 BANT/07/168 ARCHITA PANDA

J.K. NODAL U.P.S. 

SCHOOL, ODANGA, 

BONTH

22/11/2006 FEMALE GENERAL 7 2 7 4 20

201 BANT/07/086 REETURAJ DASH
BIDYASHREE RES. HIGH 

SCHOOL, B.POKHARI
26/11/2006 MALE GENERAL 4 4 5 7 20

202 BANT/07/119 SANIA SHA
MAHATAB M.E. SCHOOL, 

BONTH
17/01/2007 FEMALE GENERAL 3 6 6 5 20

203 BANT/07/221 OHM SHAKTI BISWAL S.S.V.M., BONTH 14/03/2007 MALE GENERAL 5 4 5 6 20
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204 BANT/07/234 PRANATI MUDULI
OLAM NODAL U.P. 

SCHOOL, BONTH
26/05/2007 FEMALE GENERAL 4 5 6 5 20

205 BANT/07/064 JYOTI RANJAN PRUSTY

GIRIDHARI U.P.M.E. 

SCHOOL, JAGADISHPUR, 

BONTH 

17/11/2005 MALE GENERAL 3 4 4 8 19

206 BANT/07/257 SHIV SUNDAR GIRI
SRI AUROBINDO I.E.C., 

OLANGA, BHADRAK
13/01/2006 MALE GENERAL 2 5 4 8 19

207 BANT/07/019 SUBRAT BARIK

CHARU CHANDRA 

ENGLISH MEDIUM 

SCHOOL, BONTH

18/06/2006 MALE GENERAL 5 4 5 5 19

208 BANT/07/195
GOPAL KRUSHNA 

MOHANTY

MAHATAB U.P.M.E. 

SCHOOL, BONTH
01/07/2006 MALE GENERAL 2 5 8 4 19

209 BANT/07/114
SRABANEE 

PRIYADARSHANI BEHERA
S.S.V.M., BONTH 31/08/2006 FEMALE GENERAL 5 4 6 4 19

210 BANT/07/076 SUBHAM PANDA
G.P.M.E. SCHOOL, 

ERENDEI, BONTH
16/11/2006 MALE GENERAL 6 3 5 5 19

211 BANT/07/081 JIBAN JYOTI MOHANTY
TODANGA NODAL U.P. 

SCHOOL, BONTH
09/12/2006 MALE GENERAL 5 2 5 7 19

212 BANT/07/262 RANJAN KUMAR GIRI
BANKITIRA U.G.M.E. 

SCHOOL, BONTH
04/01/2007 MALE GENERAL 6 6 4 3 19

213 BANT/07/239 SUJIT KUMAR DHAL
DHANIOJHA PROJECT 

U.P.S., BONTH
27/04/2007 MALE GENERAL 4 5 5 5 19

214 BANT/07/120
SNEHA SRADHANJALI 

MOHANTY

MAHATAB M.E. SCHOOL, 

BONTH
07/09/2007 FEMALE GENERAL 2 3 6 8 19

215 BANT/07/084 BYAMOKESH BEHERA S.S.V.M., DHAMNAGAR 30/01/2005 MALE GENERAL 5 5 4 4 18

216 BANT/07/065 BIJAYA LAXMI BEHERA

GIRIDHARI U.P.M.E. 

SCHOOL, JAGADISHPUR, 

BONTH 

20/01/2006 FEMALE GENERAL 6 3 4 5 18
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217 BANT/07/034 AMIYA NAYAK

CHARU CHANDRA 

ENGLISH MEDIUM 

SCHOOL, BONTH

27/01/2006 MALE GENERAL 9 2 5 2 18

218 BANT/07/073 SWARNA PRIYA JENA
SENDTIRA N.U.P.S., 

BONTH
17/10/2006 FEMALE SC 3 2 5 8 18

219 BANT/07/099 LAXMIPRIYA SAHU S.S.V.M. BONTH 15/02/2007 FEMALE GENERAL 5 3 5 5 18

220 BANT/07/040 SURYANSHU JENA

BANDALO MADHIALI 

UCHA VIDYAPITHA, 

B.POKHARI

02/03/2007 MALE GENERAL 7 2 5 4 18

221 BANT/07/045 SUBRAT JENA

GIRIDHARI U.P.M.E. 

SCHOOL, JAGADISHPUR, 

BONTH 

26/03/2007 MALE SC 5 3 4 6 18

222 BANT/07/059 SUBHALAXMI SAHU
SENDTIRA N.U.P.S., 

BONTH
19/04/2007 FEMALE GENERAL 4 6 6 2 18

223 BANT/07/181 SHAKTI PRAKASH BISWAL
S.S.S.M., KENDUAPADA, 

BONTH
22/07/2005 MALE GENERAL 5 2 6 4 17

224 BANT/07/109
BISWOGURU PRASAD 

MISHRA

HARIHAR NODAL U.P. 

SCHOOL, BONTH
25/02/2006 MALE GENERAL 4 4 5 4 17

225 BANT/07/164 PURNIMA JENA
SANKHULA NODAL U.P. 

SCHOOL, B.POKHARI
01/03/2006 FEMALE SC 2 6 4 5 17

226 BANT/07/083 SUNIL KUMAR PALEI
OLAM NODAL U.P. 

SCHOOL, BONTH
03/03/2006 MALE GENERAL 5 4 4 4 17

227 BANT/07/107 SWARAJ BARIK

CHARU CHANDRA 

ENGLISH MEDIUM 

SCHOOL, BONTH

11/06/2006 MALE GENERAL 8 3 3 3 17

228 BANT/07/142 SONALI PANI
MAHATAB U.P.M.E. 

SCHOOL, BONTH
13/07/2006 FEMALE GENERAL 3 2 8 4 17
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229 BANT/07/044 RAKESH BARIK
SK. AJO U.P.M.E. SCHOOL, 

BONTH
06/11/2006 MALE GENERAL 3 5 5 4 17

230 BANT/07/043 SK. RIYASAT
SK. AJO U.P.M.E. SCHOOL, 

BONTH
11/11/2006 MALE GENERAL 5 2 5 5 17

231 BANT/07/154
SUBHRANSHU SEKAR 

DASH

HARIHAR NODAL U.P. 

SCHOOL, BONTH
11/11/2006 MALE GENERAL 4 4 6 3 17

232 BANT/07/171 MATI PRAVA PANIGRAHI

J.K. NODAL U.P.S. 

SCHOOL, ODANGA, 

BONTH

07/02/2007 FEMALE GENERAL 3 5 4 5 17

233 BANT/07/029 SMARAK SAHU

SRI AUROBINDO 

PURNANGA SIKSHYA 

KENDRA, DOLAPADI, 

02/03/2007 MALE GENERAL 3 6 4 4 17

234 BANT/07/030 LIZARANI KAR
NAAMI NODAL U.P.S., 

B.POKHARI
23/03/2007 FEMALE GENERAL 6 3 4 4 17

235 BANT/07/063 RITIK PRUSTY

GIRIDHARI U.P.M.E. 

SCHOOL, JAGADISHPUR, 

BONTH 

30/04/2006 MALE GENERAL 4 4 5 3 16

236 BANT/07/193 SRITAM MUDULI

NEHRU NODAL UCHA 

VIDYAPITHA GANIJANG, 

BONTH

21/11/2006 MALE GENERAL 6 2 5 3 16

237 BANT/07/041 SK. JARIYAF
SK. AJO U.P.M.E. SCHOOL, 

BONTH
13/02/2007 MALE GENERAL 5 4 2 5 16

238 BANT/07/005 PRISLA JENA
HARIHAR NODAL U.P. 

SCHOOL, BONTH
03/10/2006 FEMALE SC 2 5 3 5 15

239 BANT/07/213 RAJ KUMAR PANDA

RADHAKRISHNA JEW 

U.P.M.E., 

NARASINGHAPUR, 

02/11/2006 MALE GENERAL 1 3 6 5 15

240 BANT/07/233 SUNANDA JENA
OLAM NODAL U.P. 

SCHOOL, BONTH
03/02/2007 FEMALE SC 4 5 3 3 15
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241 BANT/07/071 YASHODA JENA
SENDTIRA N.U.P.S., 

BONTH
14/02/2007 FEMALE SC 2 3 4 6 15

242 BANT/07/009 DILLIP RAJ
HARIHAR NODAL U.P. 

SCHOOL, BONTH
09/10/2006 MALE GENERAL 6 3 3 2 14

243 BANT/07/062 SUBHADRA PRUSTY

GIRIDHARI U.P.M.E. 

SCHOOL, JAGADISHPUR, 

BONTH 

12/11/2006 FEMALE GENERAL 3 2 5 4 14

244 BANT/07/055 SAMIRANA SAHOO
BADABANASTA U.G.M.E. 

SCHOOL, B.POKHARI
18/12/2006 MALE GENERAL 4 1 7 2 14

245 BANT/07/093 TULASI PATRA
TUNDA U.G.M.E. SCHOOL, 

BONTH
22/03/2007 FEMALE GENERAL 5 2 5 2 14

246 BANT/07/218 BAISAKHI BARIK R.N. BARAPADA, BONTH 16/04/2007 FEMALE GENERAL 4 3 4 3 14

247 BANT/07/067 ANIL BEHERA
SANKHULA NODAL U.P. 

SCHOOL, B.POKHARI
09/01/2006 MALE GENERAL 2 3 5 3 13

248 BANT/07/074 USARANI JENA
CHHANCHINA U.G.M.E. 

SCHOOL, B.POKHARI
24/10/2006 FEMALE SC 0 3 6 4 13

249 BANT/07/069 SANJIBANI SAHU

RADHANAGAR 

BARAPADA NODAL U.P. 

SCHOOL, BONTH

09/05/2006 FEMALE GENERAL 2 2 3 5 12

250 BANT/07/165 ADITYA KUMAR PATI
KHAGESWAR M.E. 

SCHOOL, BONTH
22/09/2006 MALE GENERAL 0 1 5 6 12

251 BANT/07/024 MONALISA JENA
MAHATAB M.E. SCHOOL, 

BONTH
16/01/2007 FEMALE SC 4 0 6 2 12

252 BANT/07/192 PRASANT KUMAR JENA
R.C. NODAL U.P.S. 

SCHOOL, BONTH
17/06/2006 MALE GENERAL 2 1 4 4 11
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Mark Secured
Remark

COMMON MERIT LIST OF  OAV ENTRANCE TEST-2018 (PALASGADIA UNDER BONTH BLOCK) CLASS-VII

253 BANT/07/251 BADAL KUMAR PALEI
SANKHULA NODAL U.P. 

SCHOOL, B.POKHARI
05/03/2007 MALE GENERAL 2 2 3 4 11

254 BANT/07/139 BIJAYA KUMAR MAJHI
OLAM NODAL U.P. 

SCHOOL, BONTH
18/08/2006 MALE SC 1 2 4 3 10

255 BANT/07/232 RAJKISORE JENA
MAHATAB M.E. SCHOOL, 

BONTH
11/01/2007 MALE SC 1 0 0 0 1

256 BANT/07/244 JIBAN OJHA SILANDI N.U.P.S., BONTH 04/09/2006 MALE GENERAL 0 0 0 0 0

District Education Officer Collector

Bhadrak Bhadrak




